IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx QPS 17.0009X Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2017-09-22)
Status: Current

Ultraviolet Absorption Spectrophotometric Analyzer:
Model: FPA4100 CE series with type of
TYPE TYPE CODE SOURCE
4100VIS VIS TUNGSTEN
4100UV1 UV1 MERCURY
4100UV2 UV2 MERCURY BIPHOSPOR
4100UV3 UV3 ZINC
4100UV4 UV4 CADMIUM
 Ex db ia  IIB+H2 T4 Gb
IP66 (control unit)
Main Input: 110/230 Vac 50/60Hz, 100W, or, 24 Vdc 100W
SPECIFIC CONDITIONS OF USE: YES as shown below: